Railroad Hike
November 14
Santa’s
Holiday in
the Park
December 4, 5,
11, 12, 18 & 19
YOUR   GUIDE   TO   Fall   Fun   in   Greene   County  l  September  -  December  2009

Concessions•
FREE ADMISSION!
$1 DONATION PER DOG
Proceeds benefit the
Dog Park & WYSO 91.3 FM
5
Greene County Parks l Your Guide to Ultimate Fall Fun 2009
September
Big backyard
Preschoolers can join a naturalist to
explore nature, take a hike, and hear
a story or create a craft while learning
about different parts of nature.  Two
sessions available: 9:30 am (A) and 1 pm
(B).  For ages 3-6 only.
n Section #310311A	 #310311B
Wednesday, September 16
Butterflies
Narrows Reserve Nature Center
2575 Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek
$3 (R), $5 (NR) per child
toads ‘n tadpoles
night out
Kids are invited for a fun night out at
the Nature Center without mom or
dad.  Each month, the children will
play nature games, learn about the
environment, take a hike, and enjoy a
snack.  For ages 4-6 (A-Tadpoles) and
7-12 (B-Toads).
n Section #320312A	 #320312B
Friday, September 18, 7 - 9:30 pm
Narrows Reserve Nature Center
2575 Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek
$10 (R), $14 (NR) per child
homeschool science
days
These sessions are for homeschooled
children (individuals, not groups).
During each session, children will
explore a different part of the
environment.  Two sessions run
concurrently: 1st-3rd grade (A) and 4th-
6th grade (B).
n Section #320331A	 #320331B
Tuesday, September 29, 9 am - noon
Wildlife Homes & Habitats
Narrows Reserve, main parking lot
Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek

get our monthly E-Newsletter.
Or just email amalavich@
co.greene.oh.us with “Send Me
E-Newsletter” in the subject line.
Tell your friends and neighbors,
too!
October
toads ‘n tadpoles
night out
Kids are invited for a fun night out at
the Nature Center without mom or dad.
Each month, the children will play nature
games, learn about the environment, take
a hike, and enjoy a snack.  For ages 4-6
(A-Tadpoles) and 7-12 (B-Toads).
n Section #320313A	 #320313B
Friday, October 16, 7 - 9:30 pm
Narrows Reserve Nature Center
2575 Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek
$10 (R), $14 (NR) per child
big backyard
Preschoolers can join
a naturalist to explore
nature, take a hike, and
hear a story or create a
craft while learning about
different parts of nature.  Two
sessions available: 9:30 am (A) and 1 pm
(B).  For ages 3-6 only.
n Section #310312A	 #310312B
Wednesday, October 21
Gone Batty
Narrows Reserve Nature Center
2575 Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek
$3 (R), $5 (NR) per child
homeschool science
days
These sessions are for homeschooled
children (individuals, not groups).
During each session, children will explore
a different part of the environment.  Two
sessions run concurrently: 1st-3rd grade
(A) and 4th-6th grade (B).
n Section #320332A	 #320332B
Tuesday, October 27, 9 am - noon
Trees are Terrific - Seasonal Changes
Narrows Reserve, main parking lot
2575 Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek

Section #320327, 1 pm - 3 pm
A:  Brownies:  Wildlife
B:  Jr. Girls:  Finding Your Way
C.  Tigers:  Let’s Go Outdoors
D.  Bears:  Sharing Your World
Narrows Reserve, main parking lot,
2575 Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek
$5 (R), $7 (NR) per scout, per program
big backyard
Preschoolers can join a naturalist to
explore nature, take a hike, and hear
a story or create a craft while learning
about different parts of nature.  Two
sessions available: 9:30 am (A) and 1
pm (B).  For ages 3-6 only.
n Section #310313A	 #310313B
Wednesday, November 18
Let’s Talk Turkey
Narrows Reserve Nature Center
2575 Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek
$3 (R), $5 (NR) per child
toads ‘n tadpoles
night out
Kids are invited for a fun night out at
the Nature Center without mom or dad.
Each month, the children will play nature
games, learn about the environment,
take a hike, and enjoy a snack.  For ages
4-6 (A-Tadpoles) and 7-12 (B-Toads).
n Section #320314A	 #320314B
Friday, November 20, 7 - 9:30 pm
Narrows Reserve Nature Center
2575 Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek
$10 (R), $14 (NR) per child
homeschool science
days
These sessions are for homeschooled
children (individuals, not groups).
During each session, children will
explore a different part of the
environment.  Two sessions run
concurrently: 1st-3rd grade (A) and
4th-6th grade (B).
n Section #320333A	 #320333B
Tuesday, November 24, 9 am - noon
Animal Migration and Hibernation
Narrows Reserve, main parking lot
Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek

available:  10 am - noon (A) and 2 pm - 4
pm (B).
n Section #310301
Saturday, December 5
Narrows Reserve Nature Center,
2575 Indian RIpple Rd., Beavercreek
$7 (R), $9 (NR), per child
toads ‘n tadpoles
night out
Kids are invited for a fun night out at
the Nature Center without mom or dad.
Each month, the children will play nature
games, learn about the environment, take
a hike, and enjoy a snack.  For ages 4-6
(A-Tadpoles) and 7-12 (B-Toads).
n Section #320315A	 #320315B
Friday, December 11, 7 - 9:30 pm
Narrows Reserve Nature Center
2575 Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek
$10 (R), $14 (NR) per child
big backyard
Preschoolers can join a naturalist to
explore nature, take a hike, and hear
a story or create a craft while learning
about different parts of nature.  Two
sessions available: 9:30 am (A) and 1 pm
(B).  For ages 3-6 only.
n Section #310314A	 #310314B
Wednesday, December 16
Backyard Birds
Narrows Reserve Nature Center
2575 Indian Ripple Rd., Beavercreek